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Objectives

13 years of tracking the audio landscape
Since its first publication, Radio on the Move has been reporting on
the radio landscape, following the evolution of Canadians’ love of

radio, in all its formats, across all the devices and locations — in the
car and out of it.

Investigate |dentify
The shifting Updated, fully How Canadians’
technological sourced, consumption
preferences for information for of audio is evolving
consumption of broadcasters and
audio by Canadians advertisers

ROTM 2022 | 2
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Definitions Used

Streamed AM/FM Radio Podcasts
Broadcast AM/FM Radio streamed Pre-recorded digital audio programs, usually
either through an app or a station’s spoken word, that you can subscribe to in a
website feed and/or download to listen to later

Ad-Free Music Streaming
Music streaming services that include Paid subscriptions to music streaming
ads, but do not have a paid services that allow on-demand access
subscription * with no ads. (e.g., Spotify Premium)

YouTube for Music Personal Music

Accessing YouTube to listen to music, CDs, vinyl, and owned digital music
as opposed to video content files such as mp3s

ROTM 2022 | 4



Canada’s
Share of

Audio 2022

A look at how Canadians were spending time with all

audio formats during March and April of 2022 as Canada

was emerging from COVID

SignalHi| RAD:O
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AM/FM is the
largest source
of audio listening
for Canadians

Canadians have never had more
sources of music and spoken
word content, yet AM/FM
retains the lion’s share of
overall listening.

B3Dx. Thinking of the following type(s) of audio that you mentioned listening to yesterday, how many hours and minutes in total did you spend listening to each one? Base: Canadians 18+ (n=4,171);

signaiti| RAD:O

Stingray TV « CONNECTS
4% i
SiriUSXM -------------------- AUdIOboozko/S
5% ......................................... °

Ad-Supported
Music Streaming

A18+
Share of audio
time spent

Personal Music
(CDs/MP3s)
10%

Ad-Free Music Streaming
13%

Music on YouTube

ROTM 2022 | 6
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Music Streaming

AM/FM Radio hasthe @~ = == 27%
largest share of
buyable listening to

Music Streaming Podcasts

13% 27%

I‘eaCh advertiser ol e
d e m OS : % of time spent Ad-Supported

with buyab|e Music Streaming
audio

Among the audio inventory ...
available to Canadian
advertisers, AM/FM leads for
time spent among adults 18- odoacic
34 and 25-54. S

B3Dx. Thinking of the followin% type(s) of audio that you mentioned listening to yesterday, how many hours and minutes in total did you spend listening to each one?

Base: Canadians 18+ (n=4,171); 18-34 (n=1,057); A25-54 (n=2,389) a0
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AM/FM leads for buyable audiences
throughout the day

Weekday Usage by Hour - A18+

Midto 6AM 7AM  8AM  9AM 10AM 11AM 12PM 1PM 2PM 3PM 4PM 5PM 6PM 7PM 8PM 9PM 10PM 11PMto

<6AM <Mid
e——=Total AM/FM  e==mPodcasts === Ad-Supported Music Streaming
QB3d. IN WHAT HOURS yesterday did you listen to [media]?

Base: Canadians 18+, Apr 2022 (n=4,171); Fall 19/Jan 20 (n=4,000) ROTM 2022 | 8
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Daytime listening to ad-free streaming up
since 2020; little change in ad-supported

streaming

Weekday Usage of Streaming Services by Hour— A18+

®eccccccco0osy

Midto 6AM 7AM  8AM  9AM 10AM 11AM 12PM 1PM 2PM 3PM 4PM 5PM  6PM 7PM 8PM 9PM 10PM 11PMto
<6AM <Mid

Ad-Free Music Streaming ¢e e+ Ad-Free Music Streaming - 2020 Ad-Supported Music Streaming ¢e <<+ Ad-Supported Music Streaming - 2020

QB3d. IN WHAT HOURS yesterday did you listen to [media]?

Base: Canadians 18+, Apr 2022 (n=4,171); Fall 19/Jan 20 (n=4,000) ROTM 2022 9



Weekday podcast use up since 2020, %
particularly in afternoons

Weekday Usage by Hour - A18+

Midto 6AM 7AM  8AM  9AM 10AM 11AM 12PM 1PM 2PM 3PM 4PM  5PM

6PM 7PM  8PM 9PM 10PM 11PMto
<6AM

<Mid

Podcasts eeeeee Podcasts - 2020

QB3d. IN WHAT HOURS yesterday did you listen to [media]?
Base: Canadians 18+, Apr 2022 (n=4,171); Fall 19/Jan 20 (n=4,000)

ROTM 2022 | 10



Radio in the
Digital Audio Age

AM/FM Radio is staking its claim in the digital audio space.
Adding to its over-the-air reach advantage, AM/FM streaming

is growing, empowering radio to offer advertisers the full

benefits of digital audio.

N SignaIH||| RAD:O
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More time With Proportion of AM/FM Listening

AM/FM is i o
going towards
streaming

m OQver-the-Air

The share of time spent with
AM/FM radio is increasingly
digital, with streaming
increasing to 15% in 2022, from
9% in 2020.

2020 2022

B3Dx. Thinking of the following type(s) of audio that you mentioned listening to yesterday, how many hours and minutes in total did you spend listening to each one? Base:
Canadians 18+ Apr 2022 (n=4,171); Fall 19/Jan 20 (n=4,000) ROTM 2022 | 12
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AM/FM streaming
delivers as many past
week listeners as ad-
supported Spotify

Past week usage

Addressable digital audio is not
the sole domain of ad-supported
Spotify. AM/FM streaming on
its own delivers as much past
week reach to advertisers as

SpOtIfy AM/FM Streaming Ad-Supported Spotify

B3b. When is the most recent time, if ever, you listened to the following types of audio on ANY DEVICE? B3e_STREAMING_2. You mentioned listening to free online music
streaming in the past week. Which of the following FREE services did you listen to in the past week? Base: Canadians 18+ (n=4,171) ROTM 2022| 13
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Ad-free music streaming reach is growing = ™"
slightly while ad-supported streaming is down
from 2021

Ad-Free Music Streaming Ad-Supported Music Streaming
— Past Week - Past Week
22%
24%
17%

2020 2021 2022 2020 2021 2022

B3B. When is the most recent time, if ever, you listened to the following types of audio on ANY DEVICE?
Base: Canadians 18+ Apr 2022 (n=4,171); Feb 2021 (n=2,001); Fall 19/Jan 20 (n=4,000)
ROTM 2022 | 14
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Use of music streaming services has
plateaued

Fall'19/Jan 20 Feb'21 Apr'22 Fall'19/Jan 20 Feb '21 Apr'22 Fall'19/Jan 20 Feb'21 Apr'22

APPLE MUSIC DAILY YOY AMAZON PRIME MUSIC DAILY YOY

Fall'19/Jan '20 Feb'21 Apr'22 Fall'19/Jan 20 Feb'21 Apr'22 Fall'19/Jan 20 Feb'21 Apr'22

F13. Overall, thinking of all locations, how often, if ever, would you say you listen to:
Base: Canadians 18+: Apr 2022 (n=4,171); Feb 2021 (n=2,001); Fall 19/Jan 20 (n=4,000)

ROTM 2022 | 15
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Daily listening to ad-free
Spotify continues to be

2x greater than listening

Spotify Subscription of Daily Listeners

66%

to the ad-supported 63% ﬁl//’\63/
5M

service

44%
Fewer than 1-in-3 daily listeners
to Spotify use the ad-supported 31% 33% 30% 31%
service. Listeners who use
" [} . . ” . ) o Y% o
someone else’s subscription” is 6% 6% 8% 4% 7%
1 ¢ - \, —
up slightly from last year.
Fall2017 Fall2018 Fall2019/Jan20 Feb 2021 April 2022
e A d-Free Ad-supported === Jse someone else's subscription

F16a. You mentioned listening to Spotify. Which of the following best describes your Spotify subscription?
Base: Daily Spotify listeners, 2017 (n=252); 2018 (n=324); 2019/20 (n=444); 2021 (n=326); 2022 (n=624) ROTM 2022 | 16
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AM/FM delivers greater exclusive weekly reach
than ad-supported Spotify, across all key demos

A18+ A25-54 A18-49 A18-34

4%

. Exclusive Reach: AM/FM . Exclusive Reach: Ad-Supported Spotify . Combined reach: Both

B3e_STREAMING_2. You mentioned listening to free online music streaming in the past week. Which of the following FREE services did you listen to in the past week?
B3B. When is the most recent time, if ever, you listened to the following types of audio on ANY DEVICE? SUMMARY TABLE OF PAST WEEK
Base: Canadians 18+ (n=4,171); 18-34 (n=1,195); 18-49 (n=2,123); 25-54 (n=2,319) ROTM 2022 | 17



Music streamers
also listen to
AM/FM Radio

Listeners to one type of audio
are often heavy listeners to
other types of audio.

E1Thkgf|lthtmey may listen at home, in the at work, how much time in ttld
ce/YouTube for Mus

weekday? nadian wh listened to mu scstreammg servict

SlgnaIH||| RAD:O
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Among past week users of online music streaming
services or YouTube for music:

78%

say they listen to AM/FM Radio on “a
typical weekday”

o you 0 AM or FM radio stations during a typical
n past wee k( 2053)p tmo th

ROTM 2022 | 18



Streamers use
AM/FM Radio

10 connect

Convenience and connecting
to the here and now is why
17% of music streamers say
they still tune AM/FM 2+ hours
“in a typical weekday.”

Why are many music streamers
also heavy AM/FM Radio
listeners?

It's free

It's convenient

To get practical info - traffic, weather,
advertising

To hear the latest news

To listen while I'm working or doing
other things

To hear what's happening in general
To keep me company

For the local connection

For the personalities, the human
connection

To hear new music | wouldn't hear
otherwise

To put me in a good mood

F16e. Given all the other ways you have to listen to music, which of the following reasons best describe why you still listen to AM or FM radio?
Base: Canadians 18+ who listened To ‘Music Streaming Service'/'Streamed YouTube For Music' In Past Month AND Listen To Radio Typical Weekday 2+ hrs/day (n=503)

Easy |
Convenient

66%
57%

SignalHil

Personal
connection

33%

=N

RAD:O

insights CONNECTS

Ambient
connection

ROTM 2022 | 19



On The
5 Road

103_], 102.1 The Edge | Alte

[ J
. 102.7 CHOP FM | Coll Agaln

97.7 HTZ FM | Rock Music
Canadians are getting back in their cars, where AM/FM

‘ @ 98.1 CHFI | Adult Hits rules all audio choices.
I E:! 99.9 Virgin Radio | Top 40 & Pop

Signaltligl! RAD:O
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Currently work Always worked

Working

Canadians are ooHezn - ohome 4%
returning to the : f

commute i

Shifted to
@home,

returning to
Workplace office 3 months

changes due from now 7%
tocOVID vttt

Shifted to @home, expect to

More than 6-in-10 Canadians are
currently working away from
their homes. Only 7% say they
have made a permanent change
to working from home.

Shifted to @home,
permanently 7%

COVID_1_2. The ways that Canadians work, shop and socialize changed dramatically since the arrival of COVID-19. Please select the options below that best represent your employment situation before the
pandemic and currently. COVID_2. You said that you worked primarily OUT OF THE HOME prior to the pandemic, but are working from home now. When, if ever, do you expect to be working out of the home
again? Base: Canadians 18+ who are currently employed (n=2,464) ROTM 2022 | 21



AM/FM Radio

Ad-Free

provides the

soundtrack for in-
car listening

SiriusXM
10%

When Canadians get in the car, they reach
for the radio. And, as the only type of
audio that turns on automatically when

you turn on your car, among Canadian Personal Music
. CDs/MP3
adults who spent at least some time (CDs/MP3s)

yesterday in a private vehicle, AM/FM
dominates share of time spent with audio.

01B (June 2022). Thinking of all the time you spent in the vehicle YESTERDAY, how much time did you spend doing the following
Base: Canadians 18+, in a private vehicle yesterday (n=1,887)

Music Streaming

share of audio
in a private

2% Audiobooks

A18+

vehicle
weekdays

ROTM 2022 | 22



Ad-Supported
Music Streaming 6% signaltill RADZO

AM/FM the clear - . Music Streaming 6% | RADO
choice to catch e

consumers on

e 50 - Muﬁi'ii‘r‘éﬂﬂfg

Share of buyable
9 out of every 10 hours of in- vehicle
. ) weekdays
car audio available to
advertisers.
(B)1B(JC %022) Thin (k 1988f7)|18834(e )pz t54(h9 I; cle YESTERDAY, how much time did you spend doing the following?

ROTM 2022 | 23
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Despite assumptions
to the contrary, not all
cars are “connected”

Connectivity in Canadian vehicles

While nearly half of Canadians have
a vehicle in the household with
Bluetooth connectivity, other types
of in-car technology are less
prevalent.

14%

Bluetooth Apple CarPlay  Android Auto Built-in Wifi None of these
connectivity

F2d_NEW2019. Do you-or does anyone in your household-have a car or truck with the following:
Base: Canadians 18

¥ (nea177) ROTM 2022 | 24
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O W n I n g a Type of connectivity in Canadian vehicles
“connected” vehicle

doesn’'t mean using
Its connectivity

—_———

86%

—_—_——— e —_— ]

|
|
|
i
| 52%
|
|
|
|
|
I

Use of connected technologies in
the car is not universal among those
who have them.

—_—_———— e — 4

ZDon'thave

————————— ——— — — — —— — — — ——— —— ]

| ' |
| |

| ' :
| ' |
| ' |
| ' |
| ' |
| ' |
| ' |
| ' |
| : |
| |
:90% :91%:

|

: o
| ! |
| | |
! ! !
| ' |
! ! !
| ! |
| | |
| ! |
| : |

° . . mHave anddon't use
11% o
6/° wHave anduse

Bluetooth Apple CarPlay Android Auto Built-in Wifi

F2d_NEW2019. Do you-or does anyone in your household-have a car or truck with the following: F3_NEW2022. How often do you go online using the following features
when you are in your car or truck? Base: Canadians 18+ (n=4,171) ROTM 2022 | 25
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Time Spent with AM/FM on “typical weekday”

Connected car
owhners are more
likely to use
AM/FM “on a
typical weekday”

73%

11% 11%

Connected Car (Any) No Connected Car
mAny ®m2+Hours m4+Hours

E1. Thinking of all the time you may listen at home, in the car, or at work, how much time in total do you spend listening to AM or FM radio stations during a typical

weekday?
Base: Canadians 18+ in household with a connected car (n=2,642); without a connected car (n=1,709)
ROTM 2022 | 26



Making
Connections

Not all audio is the same when it comes to delivering

against the different need states of consumers.

ssssssss CONNECTS
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Music streaming

services and o iy et hammating
owned personal To have e tme Tofe comcted
music satisfy the

To pass the time For company when I'm alone
same need states
To be inspired To be entertained
As a digital extension of owned
To get motivated To lift my mood

personal music, music streaming
helps listeners escape, relax and To escape To relax
disconnect from the everyday -

providing “me time”.

e===0wned personal music  =====Online music streaming

NEED_STATES_1_5. And what kind of audio, if any, do you listen to for each of the following reasons?
Base: Canadians 18+; listened in past week to online music streaming (n=1,523); to owned personal music (n=1,074) ROTM 2022 | 28
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Radio
connects

-
with

listeners —

To amplify/celebrate the moment

To have 'me' time

For company when I'm alone

Radio meets a distinct set

of needs from music To be inspired
listening, both informing

and entertaining its

listeners, while also To getmotivated
providing an emotional

connection.

To be entertained

To lift my mood

To escape To relax

Owned personal music ~ =====Online music streaming = ===AM/FM radio

NEED_STATES_1_5. And what kind of audio, if any, do you listen to for each of the following reasons?
Base: Canadians 18+; listened in past week to online music streaming (n=1,523); to owned personal music (n=1,074); listen 2+ hrs/typical weekday to AM/FM radio (n=674)

ROTM 2022 | 29
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Podcasts and

A M / F M m ee_t To amplify/celebrate the moment To learn something new

S i m i I a r n eed S To have 'me' time To feel connected
To pass the time For company when I'm alone
Radio and podcasts offer some
key pOintS Of diffel‘ences. To be inspired To be entertained
Podcasts help listeners satisfy
their need to learn new things, To get motivated To liftmy mood
while radio more uniquely delivers
) ) ) ) To escape To relax
information, companionship and
mood elevation. e AM/FM Radio  =mmmmPodcasts

NEED_STATES_1_5. And what kind of audio, if any, do you listen to for each of the following reasons.
Base: Canadians 18+; listen 2+ hrs/typical weekday to AM/FM radio (n=674); past week listeners to podcasts (n=748) ROTM 2022 | 30



Radio Delivers
for Advertisers

For advertisers building an audio strategy, AM/FM Radio is
the reach machine, delivering unsurpassed audiences at
scale to listeners that are engaged, attentive and ready to

spend.

Signalll-ll!l RAD:O
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Compared to

other audio,

AM/FM is the

reach machine for
advertisers

Listened in Past Week A25-54:

44%

Music on YouTube

Ad-free music streaming

Podcasts

AM/FM Radio is the dominant
platform for advertising reach,
reaching 86%* of A25-54 each Stingray musioTV channéls only 9%

week.
* PPM SP 2022 Total Meter CTRL / AW / Weekly Reach % Audio books 6% .
I Ad-supported audio

SiriusXM 11%

B3b. When is the most recent time, if ever, you listened to the following types of audio on ANY DEVICE?
Base: Canadians 18+ (n=2,001) ROTM 2022 | 32



Radio’s weekly reach now 96% of February 2020

PRE-COVID LOCKDOWN REOPENING

f'M—%I—Qr

97%
91% 93%

RAD:O
signaltil] CJdNecTs
PPM Average weekly cume in February 2020 compared to June 2022
OMICRON
LOCKDOWN REOPENING OMICRON
STABILITY STAGE 2 COVID STAGE 3/4 DELTA VARIANT VARIANT el
A ‘_M’ A N/ A ~ Al ~ A \
95% 97% 94% 939, 96%

Feb-20
Mar20
Apr-20

May-20
Jun-20
Juk20

Aug-20

Numeris PPM AW Total Radio NC Canada 12+ weekly cume

Sept-20

Oct-20

Nov-20

92%

Dec-20

Jan-21

3 % 96% 96% 97% 96% 96%
o0% 93% 92% 94% %

Feb-21
Mar21
Apr-21

May-21
Jun-21
Julk21
Aug21
Sept-21
Oct-21
Nov21
Dec-21

93%

90%

Jan-22

Feb-22

96%

Mar22

96%

I |

Apr-22

96% 96%

May-22
Jun-22
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Ad-Supported
Music Streaming
13%

AM/FM Radio is ‘
the clear choice & " ofime spent
Ad-Supported

. A18+ audio
for audio that
targets audiences B
at scale

Podcasts

B3Dx. Thinking of the followin% type(s) of audio that you mentioned listening to yesterday, how many hours and minutes in total did you spend listening to each one?
Base: Canadians 18+ (n=4,171); A25-54 (n=2,389
¢ (n=2.389) ROTM 2022 | 34
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Ads on AM/FM Radio the most trusted

How trustworthy would you say the ads are that you may see or hear in each of the following places?

AM/FM Radio 1% 8%
Podcasts* [R-¥A 35% 42% 12% | 8%
Wl 8% 33% 41% 10% 8%

Print newspapers/magazines A 33% 42% 9% 8%
Online Music Streaming* 8% 31% 50% 12% 8%

Direct mail 1 4°/o 11%

Email advertising ¥/ YA

Online video  pAA s F37) 48% 20% 15%

Online bannerads  B§A 4 474

Online pop-ups °/o 1 O%

m Very trustworthy ™ Somewhat trustworthy ~ ® Neither trustworthy nor untrustworthy ~ ® Somewhat untrustworthy ~ ®Very untrustworthy

AD_TRUST_1. How trustworthy would you say the ads are that you may see or hear in each of the following places?
Base: Canadians 18+ (n=4,171); *of those who use Online music streaming services (n=1,198) and podcasts (n=1,188)

ROTM 2022 | 35
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Ad S O n Ads that are avoided most/ all of the time

AM/FM Radio —
the least avoided

w
Online ads are the most avoided . . e sueaning services*
of all media, while AM/FM Radio — .
is the least—the only media with
fewer than 50% saying they
avoid the ads all or most of the o

time.

AD4. When you come across ads in each of the following places, how often do you actively avoid those ads by skipping, blocking, tuning out, turning away, throwing away
or otherwise avoiding the ad? Base: Canadians 18+ (n=4,171) *of those who use Online music streaming services (n=1,198) and podcasts (n=1,188 ROTM 2022 | 36



The Attention sgnas| RARIO
Gap: AM/FM
Music Stations vs.
Ad-Supported
Music Streaming

How much attention do you pay to what is being said
between the music on the following?

m No attention at all
m Not much attention

Listeners to AM/FM music stations m Somewhat close

say they pay more attention to 62% - attention

, ) Extremely/very dl
what's between the songs on 46% - o YIE CosE
AM/FM than their counterparts do
when they listen to ad-supported I i
music streaming services. AM/FM music stations ~ Ad-Supported streaming

music

AD6. How much attention do you pay to what is being said between the music on the following? (e.g., hosts/DJs, ads, announcements, etc.)
Base: Canadians 18+ who listen to ad-supported streaming (n=1,198); listen to AM/FM music stations (n=3,017) ROTM 2022 | 37
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Were you listening to AM/FM radio in the car

re a C h e S I i St e n e rS while doing or going to this yesterday?
O n -t »] e IaS-t m i I e Of Picking up lottery tickets 75%
Going grocery shopping VA

t h e 3 at h to Going to the drug store / pharmacy 70%
p u rC h a S e Going shopping at a mall or plaza 70%

Stopping at a coffee shop 69

Going to the bank 69
Most Canadians listened to Going to a hardware or home- mprovement store 66%
AM/FM Radio while using
their private vehicle for their
shopping trips yesterday.

Picking up food at a fast food restaurant/drive-thru 64

Driving to a casual or fine dining restaurant 61

(]
o~
S M &°
o o °\o

Stopping for beer, wine or liquor Y RA

QC5d. And still thinking about the time you spent in a private vehicle YESTERDAY, did you do any of these things while driving, or use your vehicle to get there? QC5e. Were you listening to AM/FM radio in the car while doing or going to
this yesterday? Base: Canadians 18+ in a private vehicle yesterday (n=3,057); base varies depending on shopping activity done yesterday (from n=106 to n=903) ROTM 2022 | 38
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Canadians are returning to in-store shopping
with AM/FM listeners leading the way.

Thinking of all the shopping you plan to do over the next two months, do you expect to be doing:

All 18+ 64%

Heavy radio listeners 7% 5%

B More shopping in stores than now = About the same B More shopping onlne than now B No shopping plans next 2 months

ad to Recovery 2 on Angus Reid Forum, June, 2022
of all the shopping you plan to do over the next two months, do you expect to be doing... ?

ase: Canadians 18+ (n=1,503); Listen to radio 1+hr/day (n=491) ROTM 2022 | 39
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Hearing ads on

AM/FM Radio Actions taken after hearing ad on AW/FM
motivates

action

Canadians—especially

younger demos —take action 12% 1 00,
after hearing ads on AM/FM
Rad iO N Gone online to get more Told someone else about Purchased it Took any of these actions

information about it it

A18-34 mA35-54 mASLS+

Ad1. Whether listening in the car or elsewhere, have you ever taken any of the following actions after hearing a brand, product or service advertised on AM/FM Radio?
Base: Canadians 18-34 (n=1,057); 35-54 (n=1,591); 55+ (n=1,523) ROTM 2022 | 40



Key Takeaways

01
02

04
05

AM/FM Radio continues to dominate share of audio among
Canadian adults. Nearly 3 out of every 4 hours spent with
audio available to advertisers are spent with AM/FM Radio.

Listening to AM/FM Radio is particularly strong in daytime
hours when screens are off, and listeners are out and about,
ready to spend.

A growing proportion of AM/FM listening is going to AM/FM
streaming, making radio a significant player in the digital audio
arena. In fact, AM/FM streaming share is equal to ad-supported
Spotify. This allows AM/FM Radio to offer advertisers the
benefits of addressability and attribution of digital audio.

Growth of on-demand music streaming, especially ad-
supported streaming, appears to have plateaued. Ad-
supported listening continues to account for less than one-
third of daily listening to Spotify.

As Canadians get back on the road, they are turning to
AM/FM Radio, accounting for more than a 90% share of
listening to ad-supported in-car audio consumption.

06
07/

09
10

s CONNECTS
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Despite the widespread availability of in-car infotainment
technology, Canadians continue to value having AM/FM
Radio available as their in-car companion. Canadians in
connected cars spend even more time with AM/FM than
other Canadians.

AM/FM Radio satisfies a unique set of need states for
Canadians, while music streaming serves essentially the
same needs as owned personal music.

Unlike music listening services, AM/FM Radio is used by
Canadians to be informed and entertained as well as feeling
connected.

AM/FM Radio retains the pole position for audio, delivering
unparalleled reach, with a wide lead in share of listening
allowing advertisers to target key demos at scale.

As a lean-in medium, AM/FM Radio also commands
attention for advertisers. With ads that are highly trusted and
least likely to be avoided, ads heard on AM/FM Radio
motivate consumer action across all demos.
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Thank you

For more information please contact:

caroline.gianias@radioconnects.ca

lisa.dillon@radioconnects.ca
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